Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

TransNo
41530549
41530550
47121775
41530861
41530862
41530863
63000067
63000063
41531382
41531457
63000071
41531531
41531542
41531554
47122183

Period Supplier ID(T)

201410 Sangini

201410 Verbal Remedy

201410 SANDERSON WEATHERALL

201410 WEST END WOMEN & GIRLS CENTRE
201410 VICTIM SUPPORT

201410 South Tyneside Council Shop Watch Scheme
201410 CANON (UK) LTD

201410 NORTH MUSIC TRUST

201410 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201410 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201410 Caada

201410 ACCESSPAY (UK) LTD

201410 Gateshead Food Bank

201410 STREET PASTORS NEWCASTLE
201410 RESTORATIVE SOLUTIONS CIC

Amount

2,000.00
1,200.00
1,569.15
9,686.47
15,094.18
1,920.00
700.10
557.50
4,105.61
57,242.54
25,750.00
2,000.00
500.00
11,250.00
1,050.00

134,625.55

Updated

08/01/2015
08/01/2015
14/01/2015
19/01/2015
19/01/2015
19/01/2015
22/01/2015
22/01/2015
23/01/2015
23/01/2015
26/01/2015
27/01/2015
27/01/2015
28/01/2015
28/01/2015



