Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41530549	201410	Sangini	2,000.00	08/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41530550	201410	Verbal Remedy	1,200.00	08/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47121775	201410	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,569.15	14/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41530861	201410	WEST END WOMEN & GIRLS CENTRE	9,686.47	19/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41530862	201410	VICTIM SUPPORT	15,094.18	19/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41530863	201410	South Tyneside Council Shop Watch Scheme	1,920.00	19/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	63000067	201410	CANON (UK) LTD	700.10	22/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	63000063	201410	NORTH MUSIC TRUST	557.50	22/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41531382	201410	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	4,105.61	23/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41531457	201410	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	57,242.54	23/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	63000071	201410	Caada	25,750.00	26/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41531531	201410	ACCESSPAY (UK) LTD	2,000.00	27/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531542	201410	Gateshead Food Bank	500.00	27/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531554	201410	STREET PASTORS NEWCASTLE	11,250.00	28/01/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	47122183	201410	RESTORATIVE SOLUTIONS CIC	1,050.00	28/01/2015
						134,625.55	